









## DST2420 PARTS LIST

Ver.15.03.20

S/N	BP Description
101	Membrane Switch; DST2420
102	Weight Tray; DST2420
103	Hood; DST2420
104	Hood Mounting Bracket; DST2420
104-1	Hood Assy Set Screw M8X1.25x12
104-2	Lower Hood Mounting Support; DST2420
105	Computer Board; DST2420
105-1	Wires; Power To Computer Board; DST2420
106	Convert Switch; DST2420
107	Side Chassis; DST2420
108	Cone Hanger; DST2420
109	ON/OFF Switch; DST2420
110	Chassis Body; DST2420
111	Thread Shaft/Spindle(36mm);DST2420
112	SHCS M14X260mm
113	Distance Arm Small Sleeve; DST2420
114	Distance Arm Rod; DST2420
115	Distance Arm Large Sleeve; DST2420
116	Distance Arm Head; DST2420
117	Aluminium Block; DST2420
118	Distance Arm Spring; DST2420
119	Pizo Vertical Shaft; DST2420
120	Pizo Horizontal Shaft; DST2420
121	Vertical Pizo Sensor; DST2420
123	Chuck Guard; DST2420
124	Spindle Bushing Weldment; DST2420
125	Encoder Board; DST2420
125	Encoder Board; DST2420 (A)
125-1	Encoder Board Bracket; DST2420
126	Motor Belt; DST2420
127	Motor (110/220V 0.37KW); DST2420
128	Motor Bracket; DST2420
129	Motor Pully; DST2420
130	Motor Pully Key; DST2420
131	Distance Arm Sticker; DST2420
132	110V Power Cord
133	Washer; $\Phi$ 8 flat
133-1	HHB M8X16
134	SHCS M6X16
135	Washer; $\Phi$ 6 Spring
136	Washer; $\Phi$ 6 Flat
137	Motor Assembly; DST2420
138	HHB M8X20
139	Washer; 8mm Flat
140	SHCS M8X20
141	Washer; 8mm Spring
142	Washer; 8mm Wide flat
143	Locknut M10
144	Pizo Sensor Pad;DST2420

145	Self tapping screw M4.8X16
146	Deformation of Beams
147	SHCS M8X20
148	Tootch 32T; DST2420
149	SHCS M8X20
150	Bearing Cover
151	Seeger Ring; 25mm
152	Bearing; 6006
153	Bearing; 6005
160	Hood; 2420/64T
161	Cover bracket compound
162	SHCS M6X25
163	SHCS M6X25
164	adjusting plate
171	Tire guard department
172	spring pad 6mm
173	long axis
174	front axle sleeve
175	spring pad 12mm
176	SHCS M12X35
177	Stents buffer device;DST2420
200	Power Board Assy ; DST2420
201	Transformer
202	Power Board(220V); DST2420
202	Power Board(220V); DST2420 (A)
203	Resistor
204	Electrical Mounting Plate; DST2420
301	Brake Pad; DST2420
302	Brake Pad Spacer;DST2420
303	Brake Pad Bracket;DST2420
304	Upper Brake Return Spring;DST2420
305	Brake Fix Mounting Plate; DST2420
306	Brake Movable Mounting Plate;DST2420
307	Brake Rod Connector; DST2420
308	Brake Rod; DST2420
309	Large Brake Link;DST2420
310	Brake Linkage Bushing; DST2420
311	Small Brake Link; DST2420
312	Brake Pedal; DST2420
313	Brake Pedal Shaft; DST2420
314	Pivot Screw M12X1.75;DST2420
315	Brake Pedal Bushing; DST2420
316	Lower Brake Return Spring; DST2420
317	Brake Bracket; DST2420
318	Lock nut M6
319	SHCS M6X12
320	HHB M6X25
321	Nut M12
322	Pin; 4x16
323	Cotter pin; 2x20
324	SHCS M6X16
325	Nut M6
326	Nut M20
400	Hood Mounting Assy; DST2420

401	Hood Mounting Assy Cover; DST2420
402	Hood Mounting Assy Bracket; DST2420
403	Hood Rotating Shaft; DST2420
404	Hood Shaft Bushing; DST2420
405	Hood Spring; DST2420
406	Snap Ring; 38mm
407	Hood Switch; DST2420
407-1	Hood Switch Wire
407-2	Hood Switch Wire(To computer board)
408	Hood Cam Stop; DST2420
409	Hood Cam; DST2420
410	Adjustable Eye Bolt M8X1.25;DST2420
411	SHCS M8X20
412	Hexagon socket set screw with flat point M8X12
413	SHCS M8X25
414	Hex Nut M8
415	Washer; 8mm; Flat
416	SHCS M8X20
417	HHB M8X30
418	SHCS M8X20
419	Washer; 8mm
420	Spindle Bushing Assy; DST2420
421	SHCS M10X16
422	Sensor flat mat
501	SPANCER RING; DST2420
502	44.5-74.5mm CONE;DST2420(38mm)-Accessory Box
502	44.5-74.5mm CONE;DST2420(36mm)-Accessory Box
503	69-94mm CONE;DST2420(38mm)-Accessory Box
503	69-94mm CONE;DST2420(36mm)-Accessory Box
504	90-115mm CONE;DST2420(38mm)-Accessory Box
504	90-115mm CONE;DST2420(36mm)-Accessory Box
505	110-134mm CONE;DST2420(38mm)-Accessory Box
505	110-134mm CONE;DST2420(36mm)-Accessory Box
506	Quick Nut Cup Cover; DST2420
507	Quick Nut Cup ; DST2420
508	Quick Nut Cover; DST2420
509	Quick Nut; 38mm; DST2420
509	Quick Nut; 36mm; DST2420
516	Allen Wrench; 6mm; DST2420
515	Allen Wrench; 12mm; DST2420
517	Allen Wrench; 4mm; DST2420
518	Allen Wrench; 3mm; DST2420
514	Anchor Bolt;3/8"x3 1/2"; DST2420
512	Weight Pliers; DST2420
511	Calibration Weight (100g);DST2420
513	Mounting Spring;38mm;DST2420
513	Mounting Spring;36mm;DST2420
510	Wheel Width Caliper; DST2420
500	additional component 38mm
500	additional component 36mm